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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Like Father Like Son

The Fantasy Football Team
Trevor Lawrence Outlaws
Maroon & Gold

Minnesota Mediocrity

1 JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Vaya con Rios

The Fantasy Football Team
Hazel Park Tigers

Maroon & Gold

Minnesota Mediocrity

I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Minnesota Mediocrity

Row the Boat

1 JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY
Corey

Always Smooth

Like Father Like Son

Vaya con Rios

The Fantasy Football Team
Maroon & Gold

Militia

Trevor Lawrence Outlaws
Hazel Park Tigers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

The Fantasy Football Team
Always Smooth

Trevor Lawrence Outlaws
Maroon & Gold

Row the Boat

Minnesota Mediocrity

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Maroon & Gold

Row the Boat

Minnesota Mediocrity
Militia

Always Smooth

Trevor Lawrence Outlaws

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Militia

I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY
Like Father Like Son

The Fantasy Football Team
Hazel Park Tigers

Vaya con Rios

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Maroon & Gold

47.30
70.90
113.60
75.70
87.20
68.20

106.00
94.70
90.10
92.10
97.70
75.40

80.40
68.90
81.40
61.40
100.70
65.50
64.80
65.20
81.80
98.80
103.60
110.50

100.40
54.90
108.40
69.90
63.60
121.10

95.30
70.90
43.30
74.60
96.30
99.70

81.80
38.90
83.40
77.10
96.70
41.70

75.80

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Always Smooth
Vaya con Rios
Hazel Park Tigers
Militia

Row the Boat
Corey

Like Father Like Son
Always Smooth

Militia

Trevor Lawrence Outlaws
Corey

Row the Boat

Always Smooth

Like Father Like Son

Vaya con Rios

The Fantasy Football Team
Maroon & Gold

Militia

Hazel Park Tigers

Trevor Lawrence Outlaws
Minnesota Mediocrity

Row the Boat

Corey

1 JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY

Like Father Like Son

Vaya con Rios

Militia

Hazel Park Tigers

Corey

I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY

Like Father Like Son

Vaya con Rios

The Fantasy Football Team
Corey

Hazel Park Tigers

I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY

Always Smooth

Maroon & Gold

Trevor Lawrence Outlaws
Row the Boat

Minnesota Mediocrity
Corey

Vaya con Rios

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

91.80
96.70
92.70
79.90
90.00
61.60

92.20
93.50
100.40
52.90
68.20
84.90

100.70
65.50
64.80
65.20
81.80
98.80

110.50

103.60
80.40
68.90
61.40
81.40

81.10
74.80
114.20
94.20
81.90
67.30

63.10
65.40
64.00
61.00
109.70
63.10

70.70
98.70
60.00
83.80
64.80
81.80

60.50
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The Fantasy Football Team
Minnesota Mediocrity
Hazel Park Tigers

Like Father Like Son
Always Smooth

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Minnesota Mediocrity

1 JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY
Maroon & Gold

Vaya con Rios

Corey

Trevor Lawrence Outlaws

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Row the Boat

The Fantasy Football Team
Always Smooth

Vaya con Rios

Militia

Like Father Like Son

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Hazel Park Tigers

Row the Boat

Trevor Lawrence Outlaws

1 JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY
Corey

Militia

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Like Father Like Son

Vaya con Rios

Maroon & Gold

Trevor Lawrence Outlaws

1 JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY
Corey

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Like Father Like Son

Always Smooth

Militia

Hazel Park Tigers

I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY
Row the Boat

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Vaya con Rios

Like Father Like Son

Hazel Park Tigers

Trevor Lawrence Outlaws
Row the Boat

1 JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Always Smooth

69.40
75.60
62.40
97.20
58.20

84.10
46.70
57.50
38.00
29.60
69.10

49.00
63.90
72.50
81.70
93.60
64.50

95.10
41.60
101.10
60.90
72.10
68.70

53.10
61.30
71.30
98.10
67.10
81.90

79.00
74.30
56.10
94.30
72.80
79.50

104.40
63.80
81.50
43.50
83.60
61.70

92.20

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs

Militia

Trevor Lawrence Outlaws
Row the Boat

I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY
Corey

Like Father Like Son
Always Smooth

The Fantasy Football Team
Militia

Hazel Park Tigers

Row the Boat

Maroon & Gold

Hazel Park Tigers

Trevor Lawrence Outlaws
Minnesota Mediocrity

I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY
Corey

Like Father Like Son
Always Smooth

Vaya con Rios

The Fantasy Football Team
Maroon & Gold

Minnesota Mediocrity

Always Smooth

The Fantasy Football Team
Hazel Park Tigers

Militia

Row the Boat

Minnesota Mediocrity

Vaya con Rios

The Fantasy Football Team
Maroon & Gold

Trevor Lawrence Outlaws
Minnesota Mediocrity
Corey

Always Smooth

The Fantasy Football Team
Militia

Maroon & Gold

Minnesota Mediocrity
Corey

The Fantasy Football Team

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

80.20
92.20
79.90
63.20
91.00

49.70
81.50
89.20
69.90
104.90
99.30

104.90
89.00
66.80

101.90
69.90
86.60

58.20
56.70
78.60
54.10
59.70
73.40

92.00
50.30
82.40
73.00
77.10
94.70

65.20
99.70
123.00
68.60
66.20
26.60

60.70
91.90
73.40
59.10
80.50
55.10

112.40
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Maroon & Gold

Like Father Like Son
Vaya con Rios

Hazel Park Tigers
Minnesota Mediocrity
Row the Boat

Trevor Lawrence Outlaws

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
The Fantasy Football Team
Militia

Trevor Lawrence Outlaws
Minnesota Mediocrity

Vaya con Rios

Corey

Like Father Like Son

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
The Fantasy Football Team
Militia

Always Smooth

Corey

I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY
Like Father Like Son

Minnesota Mediocrity

Trevor Lawrence Outlaws

Vaya con Rios

77.50
53.70
74.50
74.80
72.60
64.80
47.50

97.70
69.10
52.20
73.20
113.90
77.30
77.50

70.10
96.50
75.80
60.00
80.60
68.10
74.70
63.00
126.80

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS

Militia
I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY
Corey

Row the Boat

Hazel Park Tigers

Always Smooth

Maroon & Gold

I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY

Hazel Park Tigers
Row the Boat
Maroon & Gold

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

92.10
92.90
51.40

73.50
101.80
61.30
81.40
86.20

86.80
70.60
75.20
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