

State Of Hockey

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:30pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Like Father Like Son	47.30	VS	Always Smooth	91.80
The Fantasy Football Team	70.90	VS	Vaya con Rios	96.70
Trevor Lawrence Outlaws	113.60	VS	Hazel Park Tigers	92.70
Maroon & Gold	75.70	VS	Militia	79.90
Minnesota Mediocrity	87.20	VS	Row the Boat	90.00
I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY	68.20	VS	Corey	61.60
	00.20		33.3,	000
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Vaya con Rios	106.00	VS	Like Father Like Son	92.20
The Fantasy Football Team	94.70	VS	Always Smooth	93.50
Hazel Park Tigers	90.10	VS	Militia	100.40
Maroon & Gold	92.10	VS	Trevor Lawrence Outlaws	52.90
Minnesota Mediocrity	97.70	VS	Corey	68.20
I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY	75.40	VS	Row the Boat	84.90
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Minnesota Mediocrity	80.40	VS	Always Smooth	100.70
Row the Boat	68.90	VS	Like Father Like Son	65.50
I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY	81.40	VS	Vaya con Rios	64.80
Corey	61.40	vs vs	The Fantasy Football Team	65.20
Always Smooth	100.70	VS	Maroon & Gold	81.80
Like Father Like Son	65.50	VS	Militia	98.80
Vaya con Rios	64.80	vs vs	Hazel Park Tigers	110.50
The Fantasy Football Team	65.20	VS	Trevor Lawrence Outlaws	103.60
Maroon & Gold	81.80	VS	Minnesota Mediocrity	80.40
Militia	98.80	VS	Row the Boat	68.90
Trevor Lawrence Outlaws	103.60	VS	Corey	61.40
Hazel Park Tigers	110.50	vs	I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY	81.40
Wash 4 NEL Wash 4				
Week 4 - NFL Week 4	400.40		Libe Fellera Libe Oca	04.40
The Fantasy Football Team	100.40	VS	Like Father Like Son	81.10
Always Smooth	54.90	VS	Vaya con Rios	74.80
Trevor Lawrence Outlaws	108.40	VS	Militia	114.20
Maroon & Gold	69.90	VS	Hazel Park Tigers	94.20
Row the Boat	63.60	VS	Corey	81.90
Minnesota Mediocrity	121.10	VS	I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY	67.30
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Maroon & Gold	95.30	VS	Like Father Like Son	63.10
Row the Boat	70.90	VS	Vaya con Rios	65.40
Minnesota Mediocrity	43.30	VS	The Fantasy Football Team	64.00
Militia	74.60	VS	Corey	61.00
Always Smooth	96.30	VS	Hazel Park Tigers	109.70
Trevor Lawrence Outlaws	99.70	VS	I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY	63.10
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Militia	81.80	vs	Always Smooth	70.70
I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY	38.90	VS	Maroon & Gold	98.70
Like Father Like Son	83.40	vs	Trevor Lawrence Outlaws	60.00
The Fantasy Football Team	77.10	VS	Row the Boat	83.80
Hazel Park Tigers	96.70	VS	Minnesota Mediocrity	64.80
Vaya con Rios	41.70	vs	Corey	81.80
Wook 7 NEI Week 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Maroon & Gold	75.80	vs	Vaya con Rios	60.50
Maroon a Gold	7 3.00	٧J	vaya oon 1103	00.50



State Of Hockey

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:30pm ET

				<u> </u>
The Fantasy Football Team	69.40	vs	Militia	80.20
Minnesota Mediocrity	75.60	VS	Trevor Lawrence Outlaws	92.20
Hazel Park Tigers	62.40	VS	Row the Boat	79.9
Like Father Like Son	97.20	VS	I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY	63.20
Always Smooth	58.20	vs	Corey	91.00
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Minnesota Mediocrity	84.10	VS	Like Father Like Son	49.70
I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY	46.70	VS	Always Smooth	81.50
Maroon & Gold	57.50	VS	The Fantasy Football Team	89.20
Vaya con Rios	38.00	VS	Militia	69.90
Corey	29.60	VS	Hazel Park Tigers	104.90
Trevor Lawrence Outlaws	69.10	VS	Row the Boat	99.30
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Row the Boat	49.00	VS	Maroon & Gold	104.90
The Fantasy Football Team	63.90	VS	Hazel Park Tigers	89.00
Always Smooth	72.50	VS	Trevor Lawrence Outlaws	66.80
Vaya con Rios	81.70	VS	Minnesota Mediocrity	101.90
Militia	93.60	VS	I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY	69.90
Like Father Like Son	64.50	VS	Corey	86.60
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Hazel Park Tigers	95.10	VS	Like Father Like Son	58.20
Row the Boat	41.60	VS	Always Smooth	56.70
Trevor Lawrence Outlaws	101.10	VS	Vaya con Rios	78.60
I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY	60.90	VS	The Fantasy Football Team	54.10
Corey	72.10	VS	Maroon & Gold	59.70
Militia	68.70	VS	Minnesota Mediocrity	73.40
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Like Father Like Son	53.10	VS	Always Smooth	92.00
Vaya con Rios	61.30	VS	The Fantasy Football Team	50.30
Maroon & Gold	71.30	VS	Hazel Park Tigers	82.40
Trevor Lawrence Outlaws	98.10	VS	Militia	73.00
I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY	67.10	VS	Row the Boat	77.10
Corey	81.90	VS	Minnesota Mediocrity	94.70
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Like Father Like Son	79.00	VS	Vaya con Rios	65.20
Always Smooth	74.30	VS	The Fantasy Football Team	99.70
Militia	56.10	VS	Maroon & Gold	123.00
Hazel Park Tigers	94.30	VS	Trevor Lawrence Outlaws	68.60
I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY	72.80	VS	Minnesota Mediocrity	66.20
Row the Boat	79.50	VS	Corey	26.60
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Vaya con Rios	104.40	VS	Always Smooth	60.70
Like Father Like Son	63.80	VS	The Fantasy Football Team	91.90
Hazel Park Tigers	81.50	VS	Militia	73.40
Trevor Lawrence Outlaws	43.50	VS	Maroon & Gold	59.10
Row the Boat	83.60	VS	Minnesota Mediocrity	80.50
I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY	61.70	VS	Corey	55.10
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Always Smooth	92.20	VS	The Fantasy Football Team	112.40



State Of Hockey

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:30pm ET

Maroon & Gold	77.50	VS	Militia	92.10
Like Father Like Son	53.70	VS	I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY	92.90
Vaya con Rios	74.50	VS	Corey	51.40
Hazel Park Tigers	74.80	••	20.09	01.10
Minnesota Mediocrity	72.60			
Row the Boat	64.80			
Trevor Lawrence Outlaws	47.50			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
The Fantasy Football Team	97.70	VS	Row the Boat	73.50
Militia	69.10	VS	Hazel Park Tigers	101.80
Trevor Lawrence Outlaws	52.20	VS	Always Smooth	61.30
Minnesota Mediocrity	73.20	VS	Maroon & Gold	81.40
Vaya con Rios	113.90	VS	I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY	86.20
Corey	77.30			
Like Father Like Son	77.50			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
The Fantasy Football Team	70.10	VS	Hazel Park Tigers	86.80
Militia	96.50	VS	Row the Boat	70.60
Always Smooth	75.80	VS	Maroon & Gold	75.20
Corey	60.00			
I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY	80.60			
Like Father Like Son	68.10			
Minnesota Mediocrity	74.70			
Trevor Lawrence Outlaws	63.00			
Vaya con Rios	126.80			